
PACHET PIESE BMC

I.D.: 69083236

Data publicarii	11.05.22	Coduri CPV	34300000-0 34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ:	7.810,00 RON - 7.810,00 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere: CONTACT CU CHEI =2 BUC X685 LEI+TVA/BUC =1370 ETRIER CU 1 PISTON=2 BUCX2650 LEI+TVA/BUC=5300 KIT PIVOT CU RULMENTI=4 BUC X285 LEI+TVA/KIT=1140
